
BACKWOODS BEER CHEESE & PRETZEL BITES
A dozen toasted pretzel bites served with zesty beer cheese.

10.99

CHEESE CURDS
A generous helping of white cheddar curds, breaded and fried to a 
crispy golden perfection.

10.99

ONION RINGS
Thick cut, breaded onions, fried golden brown.

8.99

SNAKE BITES
Tender pieces of thinly sliced Choice Top Sirloin served with tangy 
BBQ sauce or house-made splinter sauce and an oven baked 
breadstick.

MP

BROCCOLI BITES
Cheddar cheese, broccoli, real bacon, and sweet onions covered in a 
crisp potato breading. Served with your choice of dipping sauce.

9.99

SANTA FE EGG ROLLS 
Crispy tortillas filled with chicken, pepper jack cheese, red peppers, 
chili peppers, black beans, spinach, corn, cilantro, and garlic. Served 
with jalapeño ranch.

11.99

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS
A generous helping of lightly battered, deep fried pickle chips. Served 
with house-made ranch.

9.99

CLOSED MONDAYS

Add chicken 4.00 | Add steak MP | Add salmon MP

MICHIGAN CHERRY SALAD 
A bed of mixed greens with dried cherries and walnuts, then topped 
with crumbled blue cheese. Served with an oven baked breadstick.

11.99

Dressings:  
House-made Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Jalapeño Ranch, Blue 
Cheese, French, Italian, Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, 
Greek, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
Crisp romaine and iceberg mix topped with crispy pieces of chicken  
dipped in Frank’s Red Hot Sauce, tomatoes, cucumbers, and cheddar  
jack cheese. Served with an oven baked breadstick.

12.99

CAESAR SALAD
Crisp romaine tossed with our special Caesar dressing and croutons.  
Served with an oven baked breadstick. 
Add chicken 4.00 | Add steak MP | Add salmon MP

10.99

CHEF SALAD
Crisp romaine and iceberg mix topped with ham, turkey, American,  
Swiss, bacon, tomatoes, and egg. Served with an oven baked  
breadstick.

13.99

Add cheese 1.00

DINNER SALAD
Spring mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions,and croutons with 
choice of dressing. 

5.99

COLESLAW 3.99

Add chicken 4.00 | Add steak MP | Add salmon MP

FAJITA SALAD
Crisp romaine and iceberg mix topped with onions, tomatoes, tortilla 
chips and cheddar jack cheese served with an oven baked breadstick.

10.99

SOUP OF THE DAY Seasonal

Bowl 7.49  |  Cup 5.49
LEO’S NORTHWOOD CHILI Seasonal

Add cheese .75  
Add onions at no charge

Bowl 7.49  |  Cup 5.49 

PEPPER JACK CRAB SOUP
One of the area’s favorites, house-made daily. It will keep you coming 
back for more! 
Bowl 7.99  |  Cup 5.99  |  Quart 17.99

SOUPS & SALADS
Plant-based chicken substitute $1.50

13.99OLIVE BURGER* 
Topped with our house-made olive sauce.

13.99PATTY MELT* 
Topped with grilled onions and Swiss cheese. Served on marble rye.

16.99BISON BURGER*
A half-pound of delicious, juicy Michigan raised bison.

14.99BACON BLUE CHEESE BURGER* 
Topped with crispy bacon and crumbled blue cheese. 

14.99MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER* 
Topped with grilled mushrooms and melted Swiss.

14.99HOUGHTON HANCOCK BURGER*
Topped with smoked ham and melted cheddar cheese.

13.99FRESH GROUND TURKEY BURGER* 
Hand pattied and served on a Bavarian pretzel bun.

11.99
Add any of our terrific toppings:  
Grilled Mushrooms, Grilled Onions, Grilled Jalapeños 
1.50 ea Ham or Bacon 2.00 ea

BUILD YOUR OWN LEO’S BURGER

BURGERS

Substitute any of the following for $1.50 - Coleslaw, Dinner Salad, 
Baked Potato, Sweet Potato Fries, Tater Tots, Broccoli, Green Beans, 
or Apple Sauce.
Add American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone, Blue Cheese or  
Swiss Cheese for 1.50 ea 

Our fresh 1/2 pound burgers are seasoned with Montreal 
Steak Seasoning, cooked to medium, served on a Brioche bun 
with French fries. Substitute gluten free bun for 1.50

*Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. 
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs 
may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT 
OUR DAILY FOOD & DRINK 
SPECIALS! 

Sauce Flavors:  
Mild | BBQ | Hot BBQ | Hot | Raging Hot | Garlic Parmesan | Teriyaki

BONELESS WINGS 
A dozen meaty wings smothered in your favorite sauce. Served with 
ranch or blue cheese.

14.99

LEO’S FAMOUS CHEESE BREAD
Leo’s pizza dough smothered with mozzarella cheese and oven baked 
with a butter and parmesan garlic blend. Served with your choice of 
ranch, tangy BBQ, or pizza sauce.

10.99

WINGS 
Eight bone in wings dipped in your favorite sauce served with ranch 
or blue cheese dressing.

MP

STARTERS All starters come with two small sauces. Additional sauces are .75 ea

CHICKEN FINGERS
Everyone’s favorite finger food.

9.99

Add fries 2.50



12.99CLUB SUB
Shaved turkey breast, ham, crisp bacon, 
provolone cheese, lettuce, and tomatoes.  
Served with a side of ranch dressing. 

12.99LEO’S BLT 
Mounds of crispy bacon on a Swiss loaf, 
topped with lettuce, tomato, and mayo. 

8.99GRILLED CHEESE 
American cheese melted to gooey perfection 
on sourdough bread.   
Add ham or turkey 3.00

13.99REUBEN
Shaved corned beef topped with Swiss cheese  
and sauerkraut. Served on grilled marble rye.

13.99CALIFORNIA REUBEN
Shaved turkey topped with Swiss cheese 
and coleslaw. Served on grilled marble rye.

14.99CUBAN GRINDER
Leo’s slow roasted pork piled high, topped with 
ham, pickles and Swiss Cheese on a Swiss loaf. 
Served with a side of spicy mustard.

14.99
HOT HONEY CHICKEN
SANDWICH
A 6oz crispy chicken breast smothered in hot 
honey and served on a grilled brioche bun. 

13.99BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 
Crispy pieces of chicken dipped in Frank’s  
Red Hot Sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar 
jack cheese, and ranch dressing nestled in a  
tomato basil wrap. 

11.99TURKEY RANCH WRAP 
Thinly sliced turkey, American cheese, crispy 
bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, and ranch dressing 
nestled in a tomato basil wrap.

14.99FRENCH DIP*
Shaved roast beef cooked medium, piled on a 
Swiss loaf, topped with provolone cheese and 
served with au jus.

13.99
SMOKEHOUSE BBQ PORK 
SANDWICH
Slow roasted house-made pulled pork mixed 
with tangy BBQ sauce and piled high on an 
onion roll.  Dial it up and order it with our hot 
BBQ sauce! 

12.99LODGE CHICKEN SANDWICH 
A seasoned 6 oz. boneless chicken breast. 
Served on a grilled pretzel bun.   
Add cheese 1.50   Add bacon 2.00 

12.99PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH  
Shaved ribeye, white American, grilled 
onions, and green peppers served on a Swiss 
loaf.

14.99SPICY CHICKEN CLUB
A 6 oz. crispy chicken breast dipped in Frank’s
Red Hot and topped with pepperjack cheese 
and bacon on a grilled brioche bun.

13.99GREEK WRAP
Grilled chicken breast, feta cheese, lettuce,  
tomatoes,  black olives, red onion, banana  
peppers, and Mediterranean dressing nestled 
in a tomato basil wrap.

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
All sandwiches & wraps are served w/ French fries or potato chips. Plant-based chicken substitute $1.50
Substitute any of the following for $1.50  - Coleslaw, Dinner Salad , Baked Potato, Sweet Potato Fries, Tater Tots, Broccoli, Green Beans or Apple Sauce.

PERCH PLATTER
Lightly breaded lake perch fried to a golden 
brown. Served with French fries, coleslaw, 
fresh baked dinner roll, and tartar sauce.

20.99

SALMON FILET*
6 oz. oven baked salmon filet lightly  
seasoned with lemon pepper. Served with 
your choice of vegetable and a dinner 
salad.

19.99

BAKED CHICKEN BREAST
DINNER*
6 oz. oven baked chicken breast seasoned 
with Montreal chicken seasoning. Served 
with your choice of vegetable and a dinner 
salad.
Double up on Chicken for 4.00

12.99

LEO’S FAVORITE SIRLOIN 
An 8 oz Choice Top Sirloin rubbed with Leo’s  
special seasonings and grilled to your liking. 
Served with a baked potato, dinner salad, and 
fresh baked breadstick.  
Add sauteed mushrooms 1.50| Add sauteed 
onions 1.50

MP

COD BASKET 
Battered cod fried golden brown. Served with 
French fries, coleslaw, fresh baked dinner roll, 
and tartar sauce.

19.99

GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN
TENDERS* 
Baked chicken tenders with your choice of 
dipping sauce. Served with your choice of  
vegetable and a dinner salad.

13.99Catch it while you can! Ask your server 
about this month’s seafood feature.

LEO’S SEAFOOD FEATURE OF THE 
MONTH MP

Substitute any of the following for $1.50  Coleslaw, Dinner Salad, Baked Potato, Sweet Potato Fries, Tater Tots, Broccoli, Green Beans or Apple Sauce.
DINNERS
BUILD YOUR OWN BAKED
MAC & CHEESE
Start with our creamy, gooey American and 
cheddar jack oven baked mac & cheese. Then 
add as many toppings as you like to make it 
your own! 
Add bacon, broccoli, pepper jack, feta, or blue 
cheese 3.00 ea Add chicken or pork 4.00 ea 

10.99

DINO’S ORIGINAL THIN
CRUST  
A 12” thin crust pizza piled high with  
mozzarella cheese.   
Additional Toppings 3.00 ea

11.99

SUPER 
Pepperoni, ham, bacon, onions, green
peppers, and mushrooms. 

18.99

DELUXE
Pepperoni, ham, Italian sausage, bacon,
onions, green peppers, black olives, and 
mushrooms.

21.99

No Substitutions on Super & Deluxe pizzas.
PIZZA

ROUND PIZZA
Small 10”  |  Large 14”
CHEESE

Each additional topping  
Small 2.50  |  Large 3.00 

Small 10.99  |  Large 12.99

SUPER 

Pepperoni, ham, bacon, onions, green  
peppers and mushrooms. 

Small 15.99  |  Large 20.99

DELUXE

Pepperoni, ham, Italian sausage, bacon,  
onions, green peppers, black olives, and  
mushrooms.

Small 18.99  |  Large 22.99

DEEP DISH
Small 8”x10”  |  Large 10”x14”
CHEESE

Each additional topping  
Small 3.00  |  Large 3.50 

Small 11.99  |  Large 13.99

SUPER 

Pepperoni, ham, bacon, onions, green
peppers, and mushrooms.

Small 16.99  |  Large 21.99

DELUXE

Pepperoni, ham, Italian sausage, bacon, 
onions, green peppers, black olives, and
mushrooms. 

Small 19.99  |  Large 23.99
Toppings: Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, 
Ground Beef, Bacon, Ham, Chicken, 
Green Pepper, Onion, Green Olive, 
Black Olive, Mushroom, Jalapeños,  
Banana Pepper, Tomato, Pineapple, 
Anchovies, Extra Cheese

DESSERTS
CHEESECAKE 
New York style cheesecake served 
plain or topped with cherries.

6.49

SPECIALTY CHEESECAKE
Ask your server about our featured 
cheesecake flavors.

6.49

CARROT CAKE  
JUST HAVE TO TRY IT!!! 

7.49

MAC & CHEESE
Leo’s creamy mac & cheese.

GRILLED CHEESE
Ooey gooey american cheese melted on
sourdough.

LITTLE LEO’S PIZZA
A five inch pizza with one of your favorite
toppings.

CHICKEN FINGERS
Two of Leo’s crispy chicken tenders.

LITTLE LODGE BURGER
A burger just the right size for our Little
Leo’s patrons. Add cheese for $.75

LITTLE LEO’S CHOICE OF SIDES
Fries, Broccoli, Green Beans, & Applesauce

All items come with a kids beverage & choice of side. (excludes pizza)

LITTLE LEO'S MENU
ALL LITTLE LEO’S ENTREES ARE $7.99

Little Leo’s menu is for our 
guests 12 and under.

Please be aware that during normal operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with wheat and 
gluten containing ingredients. Due to these circumstances we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens or gluten-free labeling 
standards.

Leo’s Lodge welcomes large parties. We will place parties of 8 or more on one check and add a 20% gratuity


